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AGENT LIST 

COMPANY NAME AGENT NAME Contact Details 
DN & NT International Student Services 

Dung Anh Nguyen 

dungnguyen@dnnt.com.au 
(02) 95547237 
1st Floor, 313 Illawarra Rd 
Marrickville NSW 2204 

Austlink Education Group 

Yanghong Mo 

Consultant1@austlinkvisa.com 
(02) 92831068 
Suite 1316&1306, 87-89 Liverpool 
St Sydney  NSW 2000 

Korean Education Information Centre 

William Choi 

keic123@hotmail.com 
(02) 97642233 
Suite 1A, L1, 11 The Boulevard 
Strathfield  NSW 2135 

Edusunrising (IEAEC Australia Pty Limited) 

Jack Wang 

jackwang2007@edusunrising.com 
(02) 80415101 
Suite13, Level 14/528 Kent St, 
Sydney NSW 2000 

Wonsun Enrolment and Visa Service 

Henry Wong & Rick Yu 

edu1@wonsungroup.com 
(02) 96356660 
Suite 32, 181 Church St Parramatta 
NSW 2150 

Hojunet Consultancy 

Won Hwa Nan 

hojunet@hotmail.com 
(02) 92830914 
308/368 Sussex St, Sydney NSW 
2000 

Asia Pacific Global Education Pty Ltd 

Louis Lee 

info@apguhak.com 
(02) 8541 5558 
14/12 Churchill Ave, Strathfield 

Australian & New Zealand International 
Education Centre (ANIEC) 

Tom Tan 

aniec_sydney@email.com 
(02) 92677888 
717/368 Sussex St Sydney NSW 
2000 

Toan Thang Tradico Co Ltd 

Le Dan (Le Thi Nham Dan) 

toanthangduhoc@gmail.com 
+61433571381 
No 5/23, Lane 214, Nguyen Xien, 
Thanh Xuan, Ha Noi Vietnam 

Honew Consulting Group  
 
 
Sung Gyo Choi 

info@honew.com.au 
(02) 92678511 
Suite 60A, 104 Bathurst St, Sydney  
NSW 2000 
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Study Vision 
 
 
Marina Wan 

info@studyvision.com 
(02)96695225 
Suite 301,414 Gardeners Rd 
Rosebery NSW 2018 

Noble Human 

Sunny Kim 

sunny@noblehuman.net 
(02)92670471 
Suite 1309/97-99 Bathurst St 
Sydney  NSW 2000 

Sydney Visa 

 
 
 
Alexio Grinko 

mail@sydneyvisa.com.au 
+61419423378 
132/310 Wattle St Ultimo NSW 
2000 

C Study Abroad Pty Ltd Frank Zhang & Frank Lin 

cstudyab@bigpond.com 
(02)92672588 
Suite 5, Level 1,377-383 Sussex St 
Sydney  NSW 2000 

Yes Education Group Wayne Lim 

info@yesedugroup.com.au 
+61 2 80980972 
Suite 1407, Level 14,447 Kent St, 
Sydney NSW 2000 

UH International Maria Jang 

yuhakinet@hanmail.net 
82 2 3477 8337 
Suite 202 #13 Teheran – 120-8-GIL, 
Cangnam – Gu, Seoul Korea 

Libertas Education Pty Ltd Joe Jiang 

joejiang@aussummerschool.com 
0449 896 489 
72-76 Parramatta Rd Camperdown 

Fortrust Education Services Steve Suprapto 

info@fortrust.com 
(02) 98690933 
47 Hume Ave, Parc Palais Singapore 
598748 

Set Education Nguyen Vu Dan Ha 

ha.nguyen@set-edu.com 
84 28 3 8484433 
115 Dang Dung HCM City 

Newland Immigration Pauline Lam 

Newlandtraveltkt@yahoo.com.au 
(02) 9725 79922 
Level 1, 42-44 Arthur St Cabramatta 
NSW 2166 

Plus One International Charlotte Siew 

Accounts@plus1advisory.com 
(02) 8056 6864 
Suite 7, Level 4, 377 Sussex St 
Sydney NSW 2000 

Aus-Asia International Education Alliance 
(AAIE) Sonny Zhang 

Info@aaie.com.au 
0468 398 366 
Suite 1113,401 Docklands Drive, 
Docklands VIC 3008 

Bada Education Centre Yun Kyung (Sandy) Kwon 

Marketing@badaedu.com 
0426 446 528 
Suite 202, Level 2, 630 George St 
Sydney NSW 2000 

AGS – Advance Global Study Thanh Huy (Harry) Le 

info@ags-study.com 
8102 5348 
Suite 1, 353 Chapel Rd Bankstown  
NSW 2200 
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Education International Corporation (EIC) Isa Wong 

partners@eiceducation.com 
852-27360200 
Unit 12,21F Miramar Tower, 132 
Nathan Rd, Tsim Sh Tsui Kowloon, 
Hong Kong 

Australian Business Consulting Group Pty Ltd –  
T/as ABC Education and Migration Mahesh Singh 

mahesh@abceducation.com.au 
9261 0585 
Suite 1601, Level 16, 87-89 
Liverpool St Sydney  NSW 2000 

Pacific Ocean Partners Group Ha An Trinh 

haan@pacificoceanpartners.com.au 
02 9789-3357 
25 Fore St, Canterbury  NSW 2193 

Global Elite Schools Association (GESA) Lydia Lin 

info@gesa.global 
+86 18020766333 
F3 The east of Diangian subdistrict 
office. Changboard. Xiamen. China 

Asia Pacific Company Ltd Bui Thi Lan 

info@ducochaiphong.vn 
849 82237189 
19 Pham Huy Thong – Le Chan – Hai 
Phong 

Duc Anh A&T Co Ltd Lu Thi Hong Nham (Lucy) 

lucy@ducanh.edu.vn 
+8424 3971 6229 
54-56 Tue Tinh St, Bui Thi Xuan 
ward. Hai Ba Trung District, Hanoi 
Vietnam 

Best way Consultancy Pty Ltd Yungpeng Li 

Bestway4uedu@gmail.com 
9280-0771 
Suite 303,431-439 Sussex St, 
Sydney  NSW  2000 

T & N Sydney International Education 
Consultancy Pty Ltd Kevin Tuan Nguyen 

tuannguyen@tnss.vn 
0451 122 102 
216 Marrickville Rd Marrickville 
NSW 2204 

CAS Migration & Education Consultants Ford Wang 

casmed@tpg.com.au 
9280-2808 
Suite 342, 401 Sussex St Sydney 
NSW 2000 

S & K International Education Ms Somporn Kitipong 

info@skeducation.com 
9283-0077 
Suite 22/650 George St Sydney 
2000 

Aussie Immigration Services Ted Chen 

info@ausimmi.com.au 
8203-2999 
Suite 1, Level 2, 11-13 Aird St 
Parramatta 2150 

International Student Exchange Services Pty Ltd Don Chen 

ises@ises.net.au 
9642 0253 
Suite 503, 488 Bourke St 
Melbourne 3000 

 
 
Newpoint Migration and Education 

 
 
Ma Guang Yun 

 
 
Account@newpoint.com.au 
9282-9836 
Suite 1306, Level 13/370 Pitt St 
Sydney  NSW  2000 
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Access Student Service Centre James Zhong 

Assc123@hotmail.com 
9267-9888 
Suite 1104, Level 11, 370 Pitt St 
Sydney  NSW 2000 

BINCO Phi Thi Minh Tram 

hn@binco.edu.vn 

+ 84 912 774 556 

 024. 3 773 7929 

148 Trung Kinh Str., Cau Giay 

Dist., Hanoi Vietnam 

KAILIAN Pty Ltd Su Chak Fai 

louis@kailian.com.au 
02 9211 1559 
0455 156 688 
701/370 Pitt St, Sydney NSW 2000 

ACIC Pty Ltd John Zhang 

international@acic.com.au 
02 9286 3799 
Level 5, 580 George St 
Sydney NSW 2000 

ZTA Education Consultants  

Nurjis Batool 

 

Nurjis@ztaedu.com.au 

03 9109 2099 

Suite 201, Level 2, 7 Jeffcott Street, 
Melbourne VIC 3003 

EduYoung  Simon Choi 

simon@eduyoung.com 

07 3012 7200 

Suit 3 Level 1, 233 Albert Street, 
Brisbane QLD 4000 

New Field Education Laura Wang 

Laura.wang@nfeedu.com 

02 9283 3028 

Suite 2103, 31 Market Street, Level 
21, Sydney, NSW, 2000 

AUSSIE-LINK VISA SERVICES  Hasnain Kauser  

Ask.aussielinkvisa@gmail.com 

+61 412 123 670 

10/46-48 Restwell Street, 
Bankstown, NSW 2200 

 

Royal International Migration Consultants Rakshit Sawhney 

Info@royalmigration.com.au 

0433 437 444 

87 Wilgram Street, Harris Park, 
NSW 2150 

Naosams Migration Services Bimal Bhattarai 

Naosams1@gmail.com 

+61 423 837 272 

311 Castlereagh Street, Sydney, 
NSW 2000 
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I.S. Education (ISEC) Sharon Tseng 

account@isec.com.tw 

+886 (2) 7746 3535 

106, Sec. 4, Zhongxiao E. Rd, Da’an 

Dist., Taipei City, Taiwan 

 

New Bridge Edu  Siqi Wu 

Xsz0525@hotmail.com 

+61 415 792 793 

Melbourne, Vic, Australia 

Australia International Pacific Education and 
Migration Yong Heng Zhang 

Aipem168@yahoo.com 

02 9264 9818 

1610 World Tower, 87-89 Liverpool 
Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000 

AOJI Education Australia Bonnie Hu 

Aojisyd@globeedu.com.au 

1300 253 888 

Suite 1601-1602/87-89 Liverpool 
Street, Sydney, NSW, 2000 

Linktop Global Pty Ltd  Angela Xu 

Suite 153, Level 4, Regis Towers 

416-418 Pitt Street 

Sydney, NSW, 2000 

Lt.au@linktop.org 

02 9281 6088 

Oz Study Akane Minemoto 

Suite 805, 89 York Street 

Sydney, NSW, 2000 

Akane.minemoto@ozstudy.net 

+61 2 9477 7024 

Diligence Education and Immigration  Rachel Diligence  

Suite 606 Level 6 368 Sussex St, 
Sydney NSW 2000 

rachel@diligence-pie.com.au 

0061 430 209 189 

ATS  James Pham 

Level 6, 55 Truong Quoc Dung St., 

Phu Nhuan Dist., HCMC 

james.pham@ats.org.vn 

(+84 28) 39 333 266 

(+84) 909 211 090 
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Century 21 Student Service Centre Pty Ltd Grace Chiang 

Suite 1003, Level 10, 370 Pitt 

Street, The Chambers, Sydney, 

NSW 2000 

Grace.chiang@ct21.com.au 

+61 2 9267 6047 

China International Exchange & Service Centre 
(CIESC Tegan Zhang 

PO Box R1468, Royal Exchange 

NSW 1225, Australia 

tegan@ciesc.com.au 

+61 450 088 179 

LLS Advisory  Peter Chen 

Suite 5, Level 5, Building C, 

Rhodes Corporate Park, 1 

Homebush Bay Drive, Rhodes, 

2138, NSW 

Peter@llsais.com.au 

+61 439 799 179 

EBS Education and Migration 

 Apple Yuan 

Suite 1, Level 7, 377-383 Sussex 

Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

apple@ebsau.com 

0404 131 309            

AE Global Sydney Kamal Lamichhane 

Suite 601 Level 6 309 Pitt St Sydney 

NSW 2000 

0292673353 

sydney@aeglobal.net 
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